Edgar Filing: ADM TRONICS UNLIMITED INC/DE - Form 8-K

ADM TRONICS UNLIMITED INC/DE Form 8-K February 14, 2005

> UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION WASHINGTON, DC 20549

> > -----

FORM 8-K

CURRENT REPORT PURSUANT TO SECTION 13 OR 15(D) OF THE SECURITIES EXCHANGE ACT OF 1934

Date of Report (Date of earliest event reported): February 11, 2005

ADM TRONICS UNLIMITED, INC. (Exact name of registrant as specified in its charter)

Delaware	000-17629	22-1896032		
(State or other jurisdiction of	(Commission	(IRS Employer		
incorporation) File Number) No.)		Identification		

224 South Pegasus Avenue, Northvale, New Jersey 07647 (Address of principal executive offices) (Zip Code)

(201) 767-6040 Registrant's Telephone Number

Check the appropriate box below if the Form 8-K is intended to simultaneously satisfy the filing obligation of the registrant under any of the following provisions (see General Instruction A.2 below):

- [] Written communications pursuant to Rule 425 under the Securities Act (17 CFR 230.425)
- [] Soliciting material pursuant to Rule 14a-12 under the Exchange Act
 (17 CFR 240.14a-12)
- [] Pre-commencement communications pursuant to Rule 14d-2(b) under the Exchange Act (17 CFR 240.14d-2(b))
- [] Pre-commencement communications pursuant to Rule 13e-4(c) under the Exchange Act (17 CFR 240.13e-4(c)).

ITEM 8.01. OTHER EVENTS.

Edgar Filing: ADM TRONICS UNLIMITED INC/DE - Form 8-K

On February 11, 2005, ADM Tronics Unlimited, Inc. (the "Registrant") issued a press release pursuant to which the Registrant announced the filing of a registration statement on Form SB-2 by its majority owned subsidiary, Ivivi Technologies, Inc., related to the proposed initial public offering of Ivivi's common stock.

ITEM 9.01. FINANCIAL STATEMENTS AND EXHIBITS.

(c) Exhibits

Exhibit No.	Description

99.1 Press Release dated February 11, 2005

SIGNATURES

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the registrant has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned hereunto duly authorized.

ADM Tronics Unlimited, Inc.

Dated: February 11, 2005

">

Name and Address of Reporting Person *
 GARCIA LILLIAN D
 Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol
 TUPPERWARE BRANDS CORP [TUP] 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer

(Check all applicable)

____ Director

__X__ Officer (give title below)

(Last)

_____ 10% Owner _____ Other (specify below) Exec. Vice President (First)

(Middle)

TUPPERWARE BRANDS CORP, PO BOX 2353 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 02/20/2015

(Street)

Edgar Filing: ADM TRONICS UNLIMITED INC/DE - Form 8-K

ORLANDO, FL 32802-2353 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line)

X Form filed by One Reporting Person

____ Form filed by More than One Reporting Person

(City)

(State)

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1.Title of	2. Transaction Date	2A. Deemed	3. 4. Securities Acquired			5. Amount of	6. Ownership	7. Nature of	
Security	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transactic	on(A) or D	ispose	d of (D)	Securities	Form: Direct	Indirect
(Instr. 3)		any	Code	(Instr. 3,	4 and	5)	Beneficially	(D) or	Beneficial
		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)				Owned	Indirect (I)	Ownership
							Following	(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)
				(\mathbf{A})		Reported			
					(A)		Transaction(s)		
			Code V	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)		
Common Stock	02/20/2015		А	2,955	А	\$0	19,599	D	
Common Stock	02/20/2015		F	843	D	\$ 72.61	18,756	D	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

(Zip)

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	se	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. ionNumber of Derivativ Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	3	Date	Amou Under Secur	7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	7 (A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address

Director 10% Owner

Officer

Relationships

Other

Exec. Vice President

GARCIA LILLIAN D TUPPERWARE BRANDS CORP PO BOX 2353 ORLANDO, FL 32802-2353

Signatures

/s/ Susan R. Coumes, attorney-in-fact for Ms. Garcia

02/24/2015

**Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.